152-160 Tai Lin Pai Rd.
Kwai Chung, NT, Hong Kong
(852)2423-1689
Rev:  A/-
7570 E. Landersdale Rd.

Inductance
500KHz, 0.1V
(uH) ±10%
DCR (mΩ)
Max
SRF
Typ (MHz)
Isat (A)
10% drop
Isat (A)
20% drop
Isat (A)
30% drop
Irms (A)
40°C rise
XFHCL2814L-1R5K 1.5 1.62 60 100 100+ 100+ 30
XFHCL2814H-2R2K 2.2 2.01 40 100 100+ 100+ 30
XFHCL2814L-2R2K 2.2 1.62 50 82 84 84.8 30
XFHCL2817H-3R3K 3.3 2.82 40 91 92.5 93.6 28
XFHCL2814H-3R3K 3.3 2.01 30 62 66.9 68.4 30
XFHCL2814L-3R3K 3.3 1.62 40 48 54 57 30
XFHCL2817H-4R7K 4.7 2.82 30 59 61.2 62.4 28
XFHCL2814H-4R7K 4.7 2.01 25 42 48 50.1 30
XFHCL2814L-4R7K 4.7 1.62 30 33 36.9 39 30
XFHCL2817H-6R8K 6.8 2.82 25 42 45 45.9 28
XFHCL2814H-6R8K 6.8 2.01 20 30 34.5 36.2 30
XFHCL2814L-6R8K 6.8 1.62 25 22 26 27.8 30
XFHCL2817H-100K 10 2.82 20 28 31.2 32.1 28
XFHCL2814H-100K 10 2.01 15 18 21.5 23.4 30
XFHCL2814L-100K 10 1.62 20 13 16.2 17.6 30
XFHCL2817H-150K 15 2.82 16 18 21.2 21.9 28
XFHCL2814H-150K 15 2.01 12 11.5 14 15.2 30
XFHCL2814L-150K 15 1.62 15 7.5 9.8 11 30
XFHCL2817H-220K 22 2.82 15 12 14 15 28
XFHCL2814H-220K 22 2.01 10 7 8.6 9.6 30
XFHCL2814L-220K 22 1.62 10 4.5 6 6.8 30
XFHCL2817H-330K 33 2.82 10 7 8.7 9.6 28
XFHCL2814H-330K 33 2.01 8 4 5.1 5.9 30
XFHCL2814L-330K 33 1.62 7 2 2.6 3.3 30
Notes:
1. Solderability:  Leads shall meet MIL-STD-2020G, Method
208H for solderability
2. Flammability:  UL94V-0